20254 WE1REHI= K&K

20254 3/16. 230 2 HEIDHEE R IE

==
e

© oo N R WN -

B B b B B B W W W W W W WWWWNMDNDDNDNDDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNRRR R R R 2 92 (2 2
GOl B W NP O OO0 NO G & WDMNPRPEP O WOWOLWNO O B WDMNRPEPOOVWOWLWNOD O PR WNDN - O

&
)

A KEE
HH &=
BK A—
FHETF
B ER
B ERT
EBAE=
REEE FFB
mHE AETF
EE AL
KE EFH
B9 E
EH Ex
IR
Y I
A &
B ®H7
PR BB
w B
& MF
B/R BT
At B—
rO B
HE &F
H*HE BT
ENERETIN
% B
= Rz
=l R
s BR
BN BE
AR E—
FH EA
AIE N7
REF 1THE
2R B
= K
hols w—

= [
= [

—_

E

=

&

it

it

=)

3+ H

H

T

-

]

E

BH E B EE & EBE E

[t
]

)

3 3t 3t 3 I

G

T

.

EE 3 H
b=z}

5 3

.

T

E E H
==

o B B b B BE b 30 30 Bd 3o b B g Hob

H

i 71
= A i
Zih
=
Zihh
=l
=
=1l
=
Zihh
miEN
gk
=il
=il
Zih
=il
Zihh
=l
=il
=L
miEN
Z il
EEy
Z il
=il
E2L
W
Sk

C

5,300
17,600
47,000

32,200

64,100
45,200
6,000

A 5,700
A\ 11,900
A 11,700
31,000
11,600

A 28,600
36,900
21,800
22,600
20,500
22,700
23,300
2,900
22,100
5,200
24,200
A 31,900
24,100
28,000
A\ 12,300
A\ 12,500
8,000
20,600
12,300

A 8,100
4,300
3,700
6,800

A 7,600
17,900
12,100
11,900
21,500
A\ 13,200
A 21,100
10,900

A 24,400
A 8,300
30,600

N

R N AN PRW R, DN R, NN WN WN RPN W W R P WREDN R W R R R R R RN R, WwWWw N R R, R RN

40,000
15,700
44,000

29,400
5,300
6,100

12,600
19,700
19,300
16,000
6,600
4,200
19,900
2,200
16,800
7,800

A 5,500

4,900

A\ 11,500
12,700
A\ 17,000
2,100
36,900
8,300
23,700
A\ 20,000
8,100
30,300
/\ 13,200
7,000

A 5,100
A 12,400
A\ 15,000
37,400
7,300
27,900
A\ 10,400
17,600
3,100
20,200
4,500
14,300
20,200
15,600
20,900
A\ 23,700

[EY

B R R R R W R, W R WRE N R WOWwWWwN W R NP R, NREWOPREDNODNWN R, O, NN RERE NERE NN R R

16,200
49,800
3,000

16,100

A 7,400
A 11,200
33,800
12,600
24,300
23,000
8,200
15,500
5,400
6,600
20,600
A 5,800
24,500
A 11,000
20,800
A 8,500
13,600

A 7,300
A 6,800
41,100
4,200
13,100
17,200

A 2,300
14,100
A 6,400
2,200
23,200
8,000
4,500
21,100
A 21,600
19,900

A 9,100
/\5,900
A 12,800
12,700
A 6,700
/A 17,000
12,100
7,400

A 27,500

A NN AW R WWE R, PR, NN ERPRP OWDNDNDNDEREREDNDNPRPR O®WRER WR B> R ORNDNDPRPRENRERPRPDNDRPRER DN W

43,300
5,700
/\ 18,800

A\ 9,800
4,300
25,100
11,000
31,600
26,300
30,200
11,200
21,100
48,500
A 2,300
A\ 16,600
17,500
2,500
25,200
7,600
29,700
18,100
34,300
A\ 20,000
15,000
A 24,100
6,100
13,700
10,600
16,200
2,800
11,500
16,500
21,100
A 28,800
A\ 18,900
16,600
A\ 12,100
A\ 5,600
5,000

A 14,800
9,500
25,700
A 2,600
7,100

A\ 10,600
29,600

R BRE N NP N W N W R R, RERE NP NWDNDDND NN ON PR, NP NRPRE R 0N R R R R R RN PR, NN w DN

104,800
88,800
75,200

67,900
66,300
65,200
63,400
58,200
58,000
57,500
57,000
52,400
45,200
43,400
42,600
42,100
42,000
41,800
40,200
36,800
36,800
34,300
34,300
32,500
27,900
27,200
26,700
26,100
25,100
24,000
20,900
19,200
18,400
16,800
16,300
15,300
15,300
15,000
14,100
14,100
13,500
12,200
11,500
10,400

9,400
9,000

1/2



B3z K4 | —E |EG| —EE |ER] SEE% |ER] SES ER] &5t

47 | BB i 37,300: 1 A\ 10,3008 2 A\ 26,300¢ 3 4,700: 3 5,400
48 | B BT = fE 6,000: 3 A\5,900: 3 9,600: 1 A 4,600: 3 5,100
49 | xE A KR A 3,400 2 AT,000: 3 4,400: 2 11,000: 1 5,000
50 | FR ER =1l A 23,100¢ 4 4,700: 2 7,100: 2 14,500 2 3,200
51 | 5% f#88 FAAR T A 8,600 2 6,000 2 19,7008 4 24,100: 1 1,800
52 | BA=E =il A 2,100 2 A 17,300: 4 29,300 1 A 12,400: 3 A 2,500
53 | & Bl A 18,300; 3 /A 13,200¢ 3 A 5,400; 3 33,400 1 A 3,500
54 | A+E X i 11,200: 2 A 28,400: 4 26,600 1 A\ 16,300: 4 A 6,900
55 | A1l AR gk A 48,200; 4 A 12,500¢ 3 14,000% 1 39,500 1 A 1,200
56 | K3 =— ZEim 28,400: 1 A 23,600: 4 19,600: 2 A\ 33,700¢ 4 /9,300
57 | NI Bz =T A 9,200 3 9,800 2 A 45008 2 A 6,900; 2 | A 10,800
58 | &M LA Z 1l 7,000 2 39,300: 1 A 36,400% 4 AN 22600: 4 | A 12,700
59 | X% v 7 B - 9,000: 3 A 5,600 3 A\ 14,000; 3 ANT100: 3 | A17,700
60 | =ZH O4&F = fE A 8,700: 3 A 16,400: 4 28,700: 1 A 22,000: 3 | A 18,400
61 | MR BEF LT A\ 24,100¢ 4 23,300: 1 A\ 30,700¢ 4 12,400: 1 | A 19,100
62 | BH B =1l 7,500: 2 6,700: 2 A\ 22,600: 4 A11,300: 3 | A 19,700
63 | Xz E il A\ 24,500¢ 4 A\ 23,9008 4 22,200: 1 6,300: 2 | A\ 19,900
64 | & 1T =1l A\ 26,400: 4 A5700% 3 A 2,600: 2 14,200: 2 | A 20,500
65 | Ft L HFEF E il 32,500 1 A\ 6,100: 3 /A 29,500 4 AN19,400: 4 | A 22,500
66 | BH 5— i 35,900: 1 A\ 20,700: 3 A\ 8,800: 3 A 30,400: 4 | A 24,000
67 | BN = Bl A13,400; 3 25,200 1 A 14,1008 4 A 22,000 4 | A 24,300
68 | K7 2" I 9,800: 2 A 8,600: 3 A 11,200¢ 3 A\ 20,000; 4 | A 30,000
69 | #E)Il F= L HT /A 39,600; 4 A 22,100; 4 46,600; 1 A 15300 3 | A 30,400
70 | JEK B E 1L A 33500: 4 11,800: 2 22,300: 1 A 31,900: 4 | A 31,300
71 | TTH = i /19,900 4 16,900 1 A 4,800 3 A 26,700: 4 | A 34,500
12 | &=F &t Z 1l A 9,400: 3 14,500: 1 /\16,000; 4 A 24200: 4 | A 35,100
73 | HE BT E il A\ 24,300¢ 4 A 2,700 2 A 15,700¢ 4 7,000i 3 | A 35,700
T4 | NE& B =1l A 36,500: 4 A\ 24,000: 4 14,300 2 10,400: 1 | A 35,800
75 | #f &F E b A 17,300¢ 4 11,600: 2 A\ 16,200¢ 4 A 15,0000 3 | A 36,900
76 | EH T =il A 11,500¢ 3 12,300 2 A 17,600: 3 A 21,800: 4 | A 38,600
77 | AL hvAti):) 12,300¢ 1 A\ 8,500: 2 A 11,8008 4 A31,800: 4 | A 39,800
78 | f2H MiF i A\ 20,400: 4 A 2,400 2 17,000: 2 A 34,700: 4 | A 40,500
79 | EHR¥ETF L HT A 6,700 3 A 14,400; 4 /A12,900¢ 3 A9,900: 3 | A 43,900
80 | AUH HfETF =1L A\ 24,600: 4 A 18,700¢ 4 A T,500: 2 6,700: 2 | A 44,100
81 | ¥ i Z il A\ 15,200¢ 3 /\ 39,3008 4 6,200: 2 4,100 2 | A 44,200
82 | Mk Fk = M A 21,800: 4 A\ 30,5008 4 A 21,500¢ 4 29,100: 1 | A 44,700
83| xxv7C - A 4,600 3 A\ 26,000; 4 A\ 10,700; 4 A 5,100 3 | A 46,400
84 | IR &R Z 1l A\ 24,300: 4 A\ 23,900: 4 11,500 2 A 10,500 3 | A 47,200
85 | fAH Al E il A 4900 3 A 4100 3 A\ 25,200¢ 4 A 16,100 4 | A 50,300
86 | fREF lEf =1l A 17,100¢ 4 A 9,400: 3 A 30,600: 4 5,000: 2 | A 52,100
87 | &M F E il A 22,400¢ 4 8,800: 2 47,9008 4 6,100: 2 | /A 55,400
88 | /A SR i 6,200: 2 A 21,300: 4 A\ 15,300: 4 A 25500: 4 | A 55,900
89| R&v 7 A - A 2,100 2 A\ 26,500 4 A\ 13,100 4 A 14900 3 | A 56,600
90 | B8O & =1L A\ 39,3008 4 A 22,400; 4 A 8,600 3 11,600: 1 | A 58,700
91 | &H B il A 2,600 2 A\ 10,100¢ 3 AN 4,2008 2 AN 423008 4 | A59,200
92 | HE A i A 13,600: 4 A 23,800: 4 A\ 10,200¢ 3 A 14,500: 3 | A 62,100
93 | FE FMA il A 8,400% 3 A\ 35,800; 4 A 12,100¢ 3 AT,200: 3 | A 63,500
94 | 18 %A Z 1l A 16,800: 4 A 27,200¢ 4 A19,400¢ 3 A 18,800 4 | A 82,200
95 | &H EH i A 17,700¢ 4 A\ 32,100¢ 4 A 17,600; 4 A 27,800 4 | A 95,200
96 | N HH #UET™ A\ 16,200: 3 A\ 15,300¢ 3 A 42,2008 4 A 32,600: 4 |A 106,300

XA BRI READIGAEIT4REOIERICE ) IBMAREENET, (4REDEIEMASIE3REEE, #BoTHREY £T,)
2025 5 5 1 RIEHIE BERER 2/2



