## 2025年 第1回定例会 総合成績表

2025年 3/16、23の2日間の総合成績

順位	氏名	住所	一回戦	順位	二回戦	順位	三回戦	順位	四回戦	順位	合計
1	京田 芳宏	高岡市	5,300	2	40,000	1	16,200	1	43,300	1	104,800
2	堀田 徳彦	高岡市	17,600	2	15,700	1	49,800	1	5,700	2	88,800
3	渡辺 晴彦	高岡市	47,000	1	44,000	1	3,000	3	△ 18,800	3	75,200
4	吉谷 浩平	富山市	32,200	1	29,400	1	16,100	2	△ 9,800	3	67,900
5	深澤 昇	富山市	64,100	1	5,300	3	△ 7,400	3	4,300	2	66,300
6	明井 正樹	上市町	45,200	1	6,100	2	△ 11,200	3	25,100	1	65,200
7	土田 真人	富山市	6,000	2	12,600	2	33,800	1	11,000	2	63,400
8	金田 拓朗	富山市	△ 5,700	3	19,700	1	12,600	2	31,600	1	58,200
9	木村 大輔	高岡市	△ 11,900	3	19,300	2	24,300	1	26,300	1	58,000
10	吉田 博幸	富山市	△ 11,700	3	16,000	1	23,000	1	30,200	1	57,500
11	清水 久一	高岡市	31,000	1	6,600	2	8,200	2	11,200	1	57,000
12	中田 愛子	高岡市	11,600	2	4,200	2	15,500	1	21,100	1	52,400
13	魚谷 浩司	上市町	△ 28,600	4	19,900	1	5,400	2	48,500	1	45,200
14	角 喜代乃	富山市	36,900	1	2,200	3	6,600	2	△ 2,300	2	43,400
15	岩白 信三	富山市	21,800	1	16,800	1	20,600	1	△ 16,600	3	42,600
16	岡部 光邦	上市町	22,600	1	7,800	2	△ 5,800	3	17,500	1	42,100
17	高田 久美子	富山市	20,500	1	△ 5,500	3	24,500	1	2,500	3	42,000
18	浅野 公士	富山市	22,700	1	4,900	2	△ 11,000	4	25,200	1	41,800
19	米島 直秀	高岡市	23,300	1	△ 11,500	3	20,800	1	7,600	2	40,200
20	関 達雄	高岡市	2,900	3	12,700	2	△ 8,500	3	29,700	1	36,800
21	金田 浩光	富山市	22,100	1	△ 17,000	4	13,600	1	18,100	2	36,800
22	堺 松雄	高岡市	5,200	2	2,100	3	△ 7,300	3	34,300	1	34,300
23	福村 浩	富山市	24,200	1	36,900	1	△ 6,800	3	△ 20,000	4	34,300
24	竹内 豪	富山市	△ 31,900	3	8,300	2	41,100	1	15,000	2	32,500
25	田中 武司	高岡市	24,100	1	23,700	1	4,200	2	△ 24,100	3	27,900
26	小林 輝次	富山市	28,000	1	△ 20,000	4	13,100	2	6,100	2	27,200
27	神代 實	高岡市	△ 12,300	3	8,100	2	17,200	1	13,700	2	26,700
28	北島 和子	富山市	△ 12,500	3	30,300	1	△ 2,300	2	10,600	2	26,100
29	梅次 慶子	魚津市	8,000	2	△ 13,200	3	14,100	2	16,200	2	25,100
30	前花 賢一	射水市	20,600	1	7,000	2	△ 6,400	3	2,800	3	24,000
31	矢口 貢	富山市	12,300	2	△ 5,100	3	2,200	3	11,500	2	20,900
32	日影 俊平	富山市	△ 8,100	3	△ 12,400	3	23,200	1	16,500	1	19,200
33	森田 俊子	富山市	4,300	2	△ 15,000	3	8,000	2	21,100	2	18,400
34	米崎 康弘	富山市	3,700	3	37,400	1	4,500	2	△ 28,800	4	16,800
35	本多 盛光	富山市	6,800	2	7,300	2	21,100	1	△ 18,900	4	16,300
36	若松 崇之	富山市	△ 7,600	2	27,900	1	△ 21,600	4	16,600	1	15,300
37	宮崎東	富山市	17,900	1	△ 10,400	3	19,900	1	△ 12,100	4	15,300
38	京角 英治	富山市	12,100	2	17,600	1	△ 9,100	4	△ 5,600	3	15,000
39	宮内 俊貴	魚津市	11,900	2	3,100	3	△ 5,900	3	5,000	2	14,100
40	石黒 哲一	富山市	21,500	1	20,200	1	△ 12,800	3	△ 14,800	3	14,100
41	中田圭治	上市町	△ 13,200	3	4,500	3	12,700	1	9,500	2	13,500
42	前田 知希	富山市	△ 21,100	4	14,300	1	△ 6,700	3	25,700	1	12,200
43	天野 行雄	富山市	10,900	2	20,200	1	△ 17,000	4	△ 2,600	2	11,500
44	宮本 眞志	南砺市	△ 24,400 ^ 8 200	4	15,600	1	12,100	2	7,100	2	10,400
45	高田 隼水	砺波市	△ 8,300	2	20,900	1	7,400	2	△ 10,600	4	9,400
46	加嶋 憲一	射水市	30,600	1	△ 23,700	4	△ 27,500	4	29,600	1	9,000

順位	氏名	住所	一回戦	順位	二回戦	順位	三回戦	順位	四回戦 順位	合計
47	関 實	富山市	37,300	1	△ 10,300	2	△ 26,300	3	4,700 3	5,400
48	田中 知恵子	高岡市	6,000	3	△ 5,900	3	9,600	1	△ 4,600 3	5,100
49	永澤 敏春	氷見市	△ 3,400	2	△ 7,000	3	4,400	2	11,000 1	5,000
50	吉坂 信宏	富山市	△ 23,100	4	4,700	2	7,100	2	14,500 2	3,200
51	今井 伸明	南砺市	△ 8,600	2	6,000	2	△ 19,700	4	24,100 1	1,800
52	杉本 実	富山市	△ 2,100	2	△ 17,300	4	29,300	1	△ <b>12,400</b> 3	△ <b>2,500</b>
53	林強	富山市	△ 18,300	3	△ 13,200	3	△ 5,400	3	33,400 1	△ 3,500
54	五十嵐 信夫	富山市	11,200	2	△ 28,400	4	26,600	1	△ 16,300 4	△ 6,900
55	絈山 欣成	射水市	△ 48,200	4	△ 12,500	3	14,000	1	39,500 1	△ 7,200
56	大井 淳一	富山市	28,400	1	△ 23,600	4	19,600	2	△ 33,700 4	△ 9,300
57	小川 哲之	高岡市	△ 9,200	3	9,800	2	△ 4,500	2	△ 6,900 2	△ 10,800
58	本間 比呂詩	富山市	7,000	2	39,300	1	△ 36,400	4	△ 22,600 4	△ <b>12,700</b>
59	スタッフB	-	9,000	3	△ 5,600	3	△ 14,000	3	△ <b>7,100</b> 3	△ <b>17,700</b>
60	室田 ひな子	高岡市	△ 8,700	3	△ 16,400	4	28,700	1	△ <b>22,000</b> 3	△ 18,400
61	松原 由美子	上市町	△ 24,100	4	23,300	1	△ 30,700	4	12,400 1	△ <b>19,100</b>
62	藤井 直志	富山市	7,500	2	6,700	2	△ 22,600	4	△ 11,300 3	△ <b>19,700</b>
63	林 茂之	富山市	△ 24,500	4	△ 23,900	4	22,200	1	6,300 2	△ <b>19</b> ,900
64	神谷 高行	富山市	△ 26,400	4	△ 5,700	3	△ 2,600	2	14,200 2	△ <b>20,500</b>
65	花上 寿満子	富山市	32,500	1	△ 6,100	3	△ 29,500	4	△ 19,400 4	△ <b>22,500</b>
66	増田 信一	富山市	35,900	1	△ 20,700	3	△ 8,800	3	△ 30,400 4	△ <b>24,000</b>
67	武村 壽	富山市	△ 13,400	3	25,200		△ 14,100	4	△ 22,000 4	△ <b>24,300</b>
68	大森 健司	富山市	9,800	2	△ 8,600	3	△ 11,200	3	△ 20,000 4	△ <b>30,000</b>
69	舘川 博幸	上市町	△ 39,600	4	△ 22,100	4	46,600	1	△ 15,300 3	△ <b>30,400</b>
70	清水 瑛介	富山市	△ 33,500	4	11,800	2	22,300	1	△ 31,900 4	△ 31,300
71	竹田 雅美	富山市	△ 19,900	4	16,900	1	△ 4,800	3	△ 26,700 4	△ 34,500
72	金子 春雄	富山市	△ 9,400	3	14,500	1	△ 16,000	4	△ 24,200 4	△ <b>35,100</b>
73	武田 清志	富山市	△ 24,300	4	△ 2,700	2	△ 15,700	4	7,000 3	△ 35,700
74	小路 直樹	富山市	△ 36,500	4	△ 24,000	4	14,300	2	10,400 1	△ 35,800
75	村 静子	富山市	△ 17,300	4	11,600	2	△ 16,200	4	△ <b>15,000</b> 3	△ 36,900
76	酒井 千秋	富山市	△ 11,500	3	12,300	2	△ 17,600	3	△ 21,800 4	△ 38,600
77	村上 誠	立山町	12,300	1	△ 8,500	2	△ 11,800	4	△ 31,800 4	△ 39,800
78	福田 和博	富山市	△ 20,400	4	△ 2,400	2	17,000	2	△ 34,700 4	<b>△ 40,500</b>
79	常田 雅子	上市町	△ 6,700	3	△ 14,400	4	△ 12,900	3	△ 9,900 3	△ 43,900
80	前田 由佳子	富山市	△ 24,600	4	△ 18,700	4	△ 7,500	2	6,700 2	<b>△ 44,100</b>
81	坂井 和海	富山市	△ 15,200	3	△ 39,300	4	6,200	2	4,100 2	<b>△ 44,200</b>
82	間片 利秋	高岡市	△ 21,800	4	△ 30,500	4	△ 21,500	4	29,100 1	△ 44,700
83	スタッフ C	-	△ 4,600	3	△ 26,000	4	△ 10,700	4	△ <b>5,100</b> 3	△ 46,400
84	前沢 道成	富山市	△ 24,300	4	△ 23,900	4	11,500	2	△ 10,500 3	<b>△ 47,200</b>
85	桐井 英則	富山市	△ 4,900	3	△ 4,100	3	△ 25,200	4	△ 16,100 4	△ 50,300
86	伊野 峰雄	富山市	△ 17,100	4	△ 9,400	3	△ 30,600	4	5,000 2	<b>△ 52,100</b>
87	若松 詩織	富山市	△ 22,400	4	8,800	2	△ 47,900	4	6,100 2	<b>△ 55,400</b>
88	小河 光夫	富山市	6,200	2	△ 21,300	4	△ 15,300	4	△ 25,500 4	△ 55,900
89	スタッフA	-	△ 2,100	2	△ 26,500	4	△ 13,100	4	△ 14,900 3	△ 56,600
90	樋口 浩	富山市	△ 39,300	4	△ 22,400	4	△ 8,600	3	11,600 1	△ 58,700
91	高井 清	富山市	△ 2,600	2	△ 10,100	3	△ 4,200	2	△ 42,300 4	<b>△ 59,200</b>
92	吉野 邦和	富山市	△ 13,600	4	△ 23,800	4	△ 10,200	3	△ <b>14,500</b> 3	<b>△ 62,100</b>
93	岡本 利久	富山市	△ 8,400	3	△ 35,800	4	△ 12,100	3	△ <b>7,200</b> 3	△ 63,500
94	金垣 泰則	富山市	△ 16,800	4	△ 27,200	4	△ 19,400	3	△ 18,800 4	△ 82,200
95	高野 正吉	富山市	△ 17,700	4	△ 32,100	4	△ 17,600	4	△ 27,800 4	<b>△ 95,200</b>
96	野村 侑希	魚津市	△ 16,200	3	△ 15,300	3	△ 42,200	4	△ 32,600 4	<b>△ 106,300</b>